
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-404. Exam Schedule

Sat, 24 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Audit  M16-711, M16-761  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 24 Mar 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Corporate Financial Policy  M16-701, M16-761  Kogdenko V.G.
Tue, 03 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Management  B14-751, B15-772  Parfenova M.D.
Fri, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-701  Kogdenko V.G.
Tue, 08 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-602, S17-101, S17-102  Gorohov V.F.
Wed, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S17-103  Novohatko I.M.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B17-501

 Hramchenkov D.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S16-161  Gani V.A.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S16-162  Gani V.A.
Tue, 22 May 20:25 — 21:10 TEST Science Practice Seminar ” Competitive Edge of Advanced Modern High-Tech”

 M17-995  Budanov I.A., Kleyner G.B., Sorokin D.E.
Tue, 22 May 21:15 — 22:00 TEST Science Practice Seminar ”Admissibility of Nuclear Technology Use”  M17-995

 Sorokin D.E., Budanov I.A., Kleyner G.B.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S16-502, S16-503  Ivanova N.A.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  B15-103  Deev V.I.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B17-504  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Optimization Methods  M17-502  Lyubomudrov A.A.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  S14-162  Zvantsev A.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Radiation Safety: Equipment Control  S14-103, S14-161  Zvantsev A.A.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  S15-105  Baryshev G.K.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S15-162  Korsun A.S.,

Kruglov V.B.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S15-161, S15-165

 Korsun A.S., Kruglov V.B.
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Collaborative Methods in Research and Problem Resolution  M17-902

 Korolev A.S., Sazonov B.V.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S16-103  Orlovskiy D.G.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-102  Orlovskiy D.G.
Tue, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Technology: Design and Programming of Microprocessor Systems

 M17-406, M17-416  Shagurin I.I.
Wed, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Logical Functional Modeling and Automation Design  B15-V73  Yohin M.N.
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Introduction to Nanostructures Physics  B15-V02  Rudnev I.A.
Sat, 09 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Chemistry  B17-V73  Zhukova T.V.
Mon, 11 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Mathematics  I17-09  Mihaylov V.D.
Thu, 14 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Mathematics  I17-05  Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Electronics and Transducers  B15-301  Glyanenko A.S.
Tue, 19 Jun 14:00 — 17:00 EXAM Economic Justification of Scientific Decisions  M17-S84  Medvedeva Y.M.
Tue, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Photonics  B14-V04  Mavritskiy O.B.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  S15-105  Baryshev G.K.


